2023 Christmas Catering Form

Full Name

Email

Item

1

2.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26

27.

28

1kg Moreton Bay Bugs

1kg Cooked Ocean King Prawns

1Dozen Sydney Rock Oysters

Smoked Salmon Platter

Charcuterie Board

3kg Honey Glazed Leg Ham

5kg Honey Glazed Leg Ham

1.8Kg Turkey Breast - Cooked

1.8Kg Turkey Breast - Uncooked

3kg Hunter Valley Turkey — Cooked

3kg Hunter Valley Turkey - Uncooked

5kg Hunter Valley Turkey — Cooked

5kg Hunter Valley Turkey - Uncooked

1kg Cape York Rib Eye off the Bone — Cooked
1kg Cape York Rib Eye off the Bone - Uncooked
1kg Rolled Roasted Pork Porchetta

2kg Roasted Duck

2kg Roast Vegetable Lasagne

500g Creamy Potato Salad (gf)

500g Red Cabbage Slaw (gf)

500g Superfood Salad (gf)(If)

500g Steamed Chat Potatoes with Parsley Butter
500g Glazed Roast Carrots

500g Cauliflower Mornay with Grated Cheddar
500g Stuffing

500g Tiramisu

500g Sherry Trifle

Profiteroles (15)

Member Number

Phone Number

Cost
$75.00
$50.00
$30.00
$65.00
$70.00
$60.00
$95.00
$60.00
$60.00
$70.00
$70.00
$100.00
$100.00
$75.00
$75.00
$37.50
$40.00
$30.00
$13.00
$13.00
$16.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$6.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00

Qty Total

Payment Details

Please charge the following Visa / MasterCard or
for the total amount of:

$ (1.25% surcharge applies)

Card number

Expiry CCcVv

L - s R - R - S - - - A R - - R - - S - I - R - I - R - - A - B - - R R - R - B - A -

TOTAL

Please charge my house account for the total
amount of:

$

Once form is completed, simply download
and attach the PDF to email addressed to:
geoff@brisbanegolfclub.com.au



http://geoff@brisbanegolfclub.com.au

	Name: 
	Email: 
	Member Number: 
	Phone number: 
	1: 
	 QTY: 
	Total: 

	2: 
	 QTY: 
	Total: 

	3: 
	 QTY: 
	3.Total: 

	4: 
	 QTY: 
	Total: 

	5: 
	 QTY: 
	Total: 

	6: 
	 QTY: 
	Total: 

	7: 
	 QTY: 
	Total: 

	8: 
	 QTY: 
	Total: 

	9: 
	 QTY: 
	Total: 

	10: 
	 QTY: 
	Total: 

	11: 
	 QTY: 
	Total: 

	12: 
	 QTY: 
	Total: 

	13: 
	 QTY: 
	Total: 

	14: 
	 QTY: 
	Total: 

	15: 
	 QTY: 
	Total: 

	16: 
	 QTY: 
	Total: 

	17: 
	 QTY7: 
	Total: 

	18: 
	 QTY: 
	Total: 

	19: 
	 QTY: 
	Total: 

	20: 
	 QTY: 
	Total: 

	21: 
	 QTY: 
	Total: 

	22: 
	 QTY: 
	Total: 

	23: 
	 QTY 22: 
	23.Total: 

	24: 
	 QTY: 
	Total: 

	25: 
	 QTY: 
	Total: 

	26: 
	 QTY: 
	Total: 

	Pay CC: Off
	Pay House Account: Off
	CC Total Amount: 
	CC Number: 
	CC Expiry: 
	CC CCV: 
	House Account Amount: 
	27: 
	 QTY: 
	Total: 

	28: 
	 QTY: 
	Total: 

	TOTAL: 0


