

## 2023 Christmas Catering Form

Full Name	Member Number	
Email	Phone Number	

Ite	em	Cost	Qty	Total
1.	1kg Moreton Bay Bugs	\$75.00		\$
2.	1kg Cooked Ocean King Prawns	\$50.00		\$
3.	1 Dozen Sydney Rock Oysters	\$30.00		\$
4.	Smoked Salmon Platter	\$65.00		\$
5.	Charcuterie Board	\$70.00		\$
6.	3kg Honey Glazed Leg Ham	\$60.00		\$
7.	5kg Honey Glazed Leg Ham	\$95.00		\$
8	1.8Kg Turkey Breast - Cooked	\$60.00		\$
9.	1.8Kg Turkey Breast - Uncooked	\$60.00		\$
10.	3kg Hunter Valley Turkey – Cooked	\$70.00		\$
11.	3kg Hunter Valley Turkey - Uncooked	\$70.00		\$
12.	5kg Hunter Valley Turkey – Cooked	\$100.00		\$
13.	5kg Hunter Valley Turkey - Uncooked	\$100.00		\$
14.	1kg Cape York Rib Eye off the Bone – Cooked	\$75.00		\$
15.	1kg Cape York Rib Eye off the Bone - Uncooked	\$75.00		\$
16.	1kg Rolled Roasted Pork Porchetta	\$37.50		\$
17.	2kg Roasted Duck	\$40.00		\$
18.	2kg Roast Vegetable Lasagne	\$30.00		\$
19.	500g Creamy Potato Salad (gf)	\$13.00		\$
20.	500g Red Cabbage Slaw (gf)	\$13.00		\$
21.	500g Superfood Salad (gf)(lf)	\$16.00		\$
22.	500g Steamed Chat Potatoes with Parsley Butter	\$12.00		\$
23.	500g Glazed Roast Carrots	\$12.00		\$
24.	500g Cauliflower Mornay with Grated Cheddar	\$12.00		\$
25.	500g Stuffing	\$6.00		\$
26	500g Tiramisu	\$15.00		\$
27.	500g Sherry Trifle	\$15.00		\$
28	Profiteroles (15)	\$15.00		\$
			TOTAL	\$

## **Payment Details**

Please charge the following Visa / MasterCard for the total amount of:		or	Please charge my house account for the total amount of:		
\$	(1.25% surcharge applies)		\$		
Card number			Once form is completed, simply download		
Expiry	CCV		and attach the PDF to email addressed to: geoff@brisbanegolfclub.com.au		